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Name SANDGRUBE 13
GRUNER
VELTLINER

VINTAGE 2022

0,75LT.
Grape variety  Griiner Veltliner
Quality Quality wine, dry
Loy Producer WINZER KREMS
£
>3 b;\j
— Origin Lower Austria
riner Veltliner
s S Soil type Loess soil
Analytics Alcohol 12,0 %vol
Acidity 6,1 g/l

Res.sugar 2,6 g/l

Fine greenish-yellow colour, green pepper notes in the nose with a
nice fruity character, spicy pepper aromas on the palate, great matured
— a typical loess soil Veltliner.

The wine tastes best at a very young age or within the next 2 years.

Serving temperature 8 — 10 °Celsius

Fits to

Very flexible, goes well with many fish and meat dishes, but also with
salads or cream cheese.

WINZER KREMS eG | Sandgrube 13 | A-3500 Krems
Tel. 02732 85511 | Fax 85511-6 | office@winzerkrems.at | www.winzerkrems.at
UID-Nr.: ATU 16326606 | GLN: 9005511000007 | FN 47552f | Landesgericht Krems



Name SANDGRUBE 13

GRUNER VELTLINER

LOGISTIC DATA

WINZER KREMS Article Number
Bottle Content

EAN-Code bottle

EAN-Code case

Content of case in bottles

Layers per pallet

Cases per layer

Content of pallet in cases

Content of pallet in bottles

Bottle height in cm

Bottle diameter in cm

Weight of full bottle in kg
Dimensions of case in cm (length x
width x height)

Height of the pallet in cm

Weight of full case in kg

Weight of the pallet in kg

Customs tariff number

Mandatory allergen labelling

3097

0,75 It.
9005511030974
9005511130971
6

4

25

100

600

28,8

7,6

1,11

23,3x 15,7 x 29,2

131

6,80

703

2204 21 38
Contains sulphites



