

KRE.N.S. J. Saudyran
SANDGRUBE 13' Grüner Veltliner
BINTER KREMS Sandgrube 13

<u>Name</u>	SANDGRUBE 13 Grüner Veltliner	
	VINTAGE 2022	
	0,75 LT.	
<u>Grape variety</u>	Grüner Veltliner	
<u>Quality</u>	Quality wine, dry	
<u>Producer</u>	WINZER KREMS	
<u>Origin</u>	Lower Austria	
<u>Soil type</u>	Loess soil	
<u>Analytics</u>	Alcohol12,0 %volAcidity6,1 g/lRes.sugar2,6 g/l	

<u>Characteristics</u>	Fine greenish-yellow colour, green pepper notes in the nose with a nice fruity character, spicy pepper aromas on the palate, great matured – a typical loess soil Veltliner.
<u>Best to drink</u>	The wine tastes best at a very young age or within the next 2 years.
Serving temperature	8 – 10 °Celsius
<u>Fits to</u>	Very flexible, goes well with many fish and meat dishes, but also with salads or cream cheese.

NameSANDGRUBE 13GRÜNER VELTLINER

LOGISTIC DATA

WINZER KREMS Article Number	3097
Bottle Content	0,75 lt.
EAN-Code bottle	9005511030974
EAN-Code case	9005511130971
Content of case in bottles	6
Layers per pallet	4
Cases per layer	25
Content of pallet in cases	100
Content of pallet in bottles	600
Bottle height in cm	28,8
Bottle diameter in cm	7,6
Weight of full bottle in kg	1,11
Dimensions of case in cm (length x	23,3 x 15,7 x 29,2
width x height)	
Height of the pallet in cm	131
Weight of full case in kg	6,80
Weight of the pallet in kg	703
Customs tariff number	2204 21 38
Mandatory allergen labelling	Contains sulphites